3302023 (Chris Benedict; Fielding Rogers;
21. AQHA 183100: VF

Cttice

orado State Fair - Versatility (8/29/2023-8/30/2023

Cowboy Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name core Points Owner's Name
$25.00 1 2211 Lil Shiny Pepto Natalie Jozik 18150 5.00 Natalie Jozik
$15.00 2 2212 Reyning John Jewison 178.50 4.00 Natalie Jozik
$10.000P1 3 2144 Biu Boon Mate Gabbriel Wigington 184.50 3.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
OP14 2186 Snip O Sunrise Lobo Christine Lee 158.50 2.00 BryanlLee
| DQ 2134 This One Time Cat Samantha Kathleen Ervin 000 0.00 Samantha Kathleen Ervin
Show #911256 (Fielding Rogers): CSF - VRH - Guynn & Rogers (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
21. AQHA 183100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 2211 Lil Shiny Pepto Natalie Jozik 60.00 5.00 Natalie Jozik
2 2212 Reyning John Jewison 60.00 4.00 Natalie Jozik
OP13 2144 BluBoon Mate Gabbriel Wigington 5950 3.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
OP14 2186 Snip O Sunrise Lobo Christine Lee 5400 2.00 Bryanlee
DQ 2134 This One Time Cat Samantha Kathleen Ervin 0.00 0.00 Samantha Kathleen Ervin

Show #911257 (Chris Benedict): CSF - VRH - Hover & Benedict (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
21. AQHA 183100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: §

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 2211

2 2212
OP13 2144
OP14 2186
DQ 2134

Lil Shiny Pepto
Reyning

Blu Boon Mate

Snip O Sunrise Lobo
This One Time Cat

Natalie Jozik
John Jewison
Gabbriel Wigington
Christine Lee

Samantha Kathleen Ervin

60.00
58.50
63.50
53.50

0.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Natalie Jozik

Natalie Jozik

Christine Northrop McRoy
Bryan Lee

Samantha Kathleen Ervin

Show #911258 (Debra P Cooper): CSF - VRH - Cooper & Chayer (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
21. AQHA 183100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 2211 Lil Shiny Pepto Natalie Jozik 6150 5.00 Natalie Jozik
2 2212 Reyning John Jewison 60.00 4.00 Natalie Jozik
OP13 2144 Blu Boon Mate Gabbriel Wigington 61.50 3.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
OP14 2186 Snip O Sunrise Lobo Christine Lee 51.00 200 BryanlLee
DQ 2134 This One Time Cat Samantha Kathleen Ervin 0.00 0.00 Samantha Kathleen Ervin



